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STARTLISTE – LØP
Stevne: 	Vestfoldkarusellen
Dato:	2. juni 2022
Øvelse:	600m G 12 – G 13- G 15
Vind:	_________________________________





	
	DELTAKER 	(Skriv tydelig!)
	KLUBB/
LAG
	Fødsels-
år
	Konk.-
klasse
	RESULTAT
	PLASS

	
	600m G (alle)
	
	
	
	
	

	
		Laurits Halkier
	Egelie



	Runar IL
	2010
	G12
	DNS
	

	
		Fred Markussen
	Rosvoll



	TFIK
	2010
	G12
	1.57,35
	1

	
		Eirik Rygg
	Lahti



	Sandefj.
	2010
	G12
	2.12,77
	2

	
		Sultan
	Sabaredzovic



	Sandefj.
	2010
	G12
	DNS
	

	
		Aksel Myrstad
	Olsen



	Sem IF
	2009
	G13
	1.52,29
	1

	
		Jacob Bergmann
	Abusdal



	TFIK
	2007
	G15
	1.34,42
	1

	
	Sturla                                     Sigurdssen
	Runar
	2011
	G 12
	2.19,89
	4

	
	Henrik                                    Dørheim
	STIF
	2010
	G 12
	2.16,67
	3
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